NK Koppelsjoelen 18-3-2017 te Beneden Leeuwen

A-Klasse
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Tim van Sommeren
Harm Zoutman
Martin van den Heuvel

Henk van der Ree Doolaard

Pieter Euverman
Wim de Kruif

Jan Oostenbrink
Wim Kiwiet

Jan Postma

Elly Mensen

Jaap Huisman

Wilco van den Bosch
Joke Schagen

Tim van Tiem

Ad Graauwmans
Harm Cornelissen
Wouter Vincent
Eddie Pas

Marry Verhoeven
Theo van der Ree Doolaard
Marian Embregts
Dennis Eijke
Michel Terwijn
Hans van Leeuwen
Bea Sneller

Ingrid Mulder

Ger Stoelhorst
Marcel Vledder
Henny Dhondt

Ronald Polman
Herman Depenbrock
Jan Drent

Johan Mosterd
Jarno Langerak
Andre van der Aart
Ida Maytum

Stefan Kiwiet
Andries Duinkerken
Sandra Stoelhorst
Hettie Kleine

Eef van den Bosch
Iko van Elburg

Leo van Tiem

Peter Kreule

Danny Vochteloo
Arthur van Ee

Wilma Stokkel

Cock Tukker

Mark van der Ree Doolaard
Ko van der Parel

Joke Reinieren

Sylvia Terwijn

Marja Spring in't Veld
Jan Wittingen

Jos Mulder

Leen Wingelaar

John de Vries
Marianne de Wit

ronde 1 ronde 2 ronde 3
1397 1321 1320
1313 1310 1357
1329 1256 1281
1248 1285 1233
1174 1280 1305
1276 1254 1211
1222 1307 1190
1154 1186 1282
1193 1179 1244
1218 1236 1160
1092 1234 1261
1061 1161 1196
1019 1169 1187
1262 1229 1276
1246 1261 1216
1208 1176 1202
1170 1188 1211
1194 1177 1185
1134 1198 1164
1140 1168 1150
1048 1157 1164
1125 1154 1065
1154 1085 1078
1040 1092 1117
1072 1074 1096
1079 1057 1046
1096 1065 999
979 1030 1015
1011 957 1031

eind-
stand
4038
3980
3866
3766
3759
3741
3719
3622
3616
3614
3587
3418
3375

3767
3723
3586
3569
3556
3496
3458
3369
3344
3317
3249
3242
3182
3160
3024
2999

gem
134,60
132,67
128,87
125,53
125,30
124,70
123,97
120,73
120,53
120,47
119,57
113,93
112,50

125,57
124,10
119,53
118,97
118,53
116,53
115,27
112,30
111,47
110,57
108,30
108,07
106,07
105,33
100,80
99,97



C-Klasse

1 Wilco Nieuwenhuize

2 Henk Depenbrock

3 Jan-Steven Vos

4 Ellie Kleine

5 Moniek Ghirao

6 Theo van Leijden

7 Willy Verleye

8 Jacob Wolgen

9 Henk Schut

10 Fokke Jongbloed

11 Maria Raats

12 Clemense Bekhof
D-Klasse

1 Jannita Voskuil

2 Francis Hekman

3 Marga Kelly

4 Henk Stok

5 Harm van der Linde

6 Ben Rongen

7 Tonny Waijboer

8 Alie van Elk

9 Wim Waijboer

10 Adrie Sturm

11 Lenie Hagenaars

12 Ina van Hese

13 Mimi Jansen
E-Klasse

1 Marco Boerema

2 Jan de Jong
Open-Klasse
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Wim Hardeman
Peter Schiks
Maria de Vries
Jan Zwiers
Christian Duifhuis
Fop Verhey
Linsey de Haas
Roeli Zoutman

Patrick Kreule
Krzystof Lemanski
John Snaphaan
Roelf Hekman
Radjinder Ghirao

Wijnand Spring in't Veld

Marina Cleirbaut

Gepke Wolgen-Lanting

Johan Schut
Rudi Weinans
Jan Tak
Roelie Bijlsma

Wijnand Voskuil
Hans Oudshoorn
Jan van der Sleen
Dicky Stok

Jaap Prins

Harrie Rongen
Nelly Mes
Marcel Rebel
Bert Mes

Jenny van den Broek
Luc Louwerse
Nellie van Leen
Frank Nellissen

Annie van Huissteden
Marga de Jong

Wilnanda Hardeman
Angelique Schiks
Nellie van Eldijk
Magda Zwiers
Marian Duifhuis

Gre van Beek

Benny van Dinteren
Annie Zoutman-Hut

1122
1091
1023
1034
999
1061
923
948
967
963
930
886

1101
1097
964
924
993
1007
899
879
879
874
853
806
702

742
708

1038
996
860
867
908
857
740
761

1039
1084
1056
1044
1040
1029
1068
1052
939

1004
895

915

1094
1053
990
984
904
966
885
886
868
920
888
862
808

827
861

1130
974
876
913
787
776
766
782

1053
961
1050
1016
1043
939
1005
937
997
919
919
924

1068
1008
1044
986
969
875
944
938
883
815
866
851
858

819
776

1107
997
932
880
842
847
831
793

3214
3136
3129
3094
3082
3029
2996
2937
2903
2886
2744
2725

3263
3158
2998
2894
2866
2848
2728
2703
2630
2609
2607
2519
2368

2388
2345

3275
2967
2668
2660
2537
2480
2337
2336

107,13
104,53
104,30
103,13
102,73
100,97
99,87
97,90
96,77
96,20
91,47
90,83

108,77
105,27
99,93
96,47
95,53
94,93
90,93
90,10
87,67
86,97
86,90
83,97
78,93

79,60
78,17

109,17
98,90
88,93
88,67
84,57
82,67
77,90
77,87



